Series 75R (2) T8 Run Breakdown Information, Page 1
Series 75R (2) T8 Run Breakdown Information
100 Andrews Rd., Hicksville, NY 11801 • Phone: 516-470-1000 • Fax: 516-470-1077 • http://www.neoray-lighting.com
See next page for component catalog number.
96" Steel
hsg.
72"
Steel

Series 75R (2) T8 Run Breakdown Information, Page 2
Series 75R (2) T8 Run Breakdown Information
Component Ordering Information:
Housings:
96" Steel Housing: S75R/2T8/(Enter ceiling type)8STEEL/N-SI-(Enter shielding option)
72" Steel Housing: S75R/2T8/(Enter ceiling type)6STEEL/N-SI-(Enter shielding option)
48" Steel Housing: S75R/2T8/(Enter ceiling type)4STEEL/N-SI-(Enter shielding option)
48" Aluminum Housing: S75R/2T8/(Enter ceiling type)4ALUM/N-SI-(Enter shielding option)
Lighting Strips:
48" Non-Staggered Strip: SB2X/2T8/4/UEB-SI
36" Non-Staggered Strip: SB2X/2T8/3/UEB-SI
24" Non-Staggered Strip: SB2X/2T8/2/UEB-SI
96" Staggered Strip: SB2S/2T8/8/UEB-SI
72" Staggered Strip: SB2S/2T8/6/UEB-SI
48" Staggered Strip: SB2S/2T8/4/UEB-SI
36" Staggered Strip: SB2S/2T8/3/UEB-SI
24" Staggered Strip: SB2S/2T8/2/UEB-SI
48" Adjustable Strip: SB2SA/2T8/UEB-SI
End Closure END CAP-75R/1T8-WEC   (Standard - use end closure when run finishes on wall)
End Plate END CAP-75R/1T8-WEP      (Non-Standard -use end plate when run finishes on ceiling )
Wall Rail MW-75R/1T5HO-8 FT (Wall rail 8FT, example: 33FT run needs (5) 8FT rails)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Ordering Information:  75R/2T8/ETG21/UEB-SI-S72
Series
Mounting Type
Ceiling TypeNumber of Lamps
Run Length
Lamp Type
Voltage Ballast
Emergency
Switching Options Shielding OptionsFusing
75  - Perimeter 1 = 1 Lamp
2 = 2 Lamps
R = Recessed
_______FT
T8 =  T8
T5 = T5
T5HO = T5HO
1 = 120V
2 = 277V
3 = 347V
U = Universal
EB = Electronic Ballast
DB = Dimming Ballast
SI = Single Switching
DU = Dual Switching
ETG = 1 1/2" High X 15/16"
Flat Tee Grid
FTG = 1 1/2" High X 9/16"
Flat Tee Grid
STG = 1 3/4" High X 9/16"
Slot Tee Grid
SR = Sheetrock (Flanged)
FSR = Sheetrock
(Flangeless)
GTG =1 11/16" High X 9/16"
Flat Tee Grid
HTG =1 11/16" High X 15/16"
Flat Tee Grid
EM = Emergency Pack
GLR = GLR
GMF = GMF
S58 = Clear Acrylic Prismatic Lens
w/Mullion
S22 = White Acrylic Di�user
w/Mullion
S72 = Bold Baffle
S72P = Bold Baffle with Overlay
S72PF =Bold Baffle with Perforated
Blades
S72PP = Bold Baffle with Perforated
Blades and Overlay
S79 = Semi-Specular Aluminum
Parabolic Louvre
S79P = Semi-Specular Aluminum
Parabolic Louvre with Overlay